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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA42035 Muhammad Imad Ghulam Qadar m 3 4 87.25 3 87.25

2 SA43700 Sumaira Qazi Qazi Muhammad f 428 500 85.6 1 85.6

3 SA43102 Wajeeha Bibi Dilawar Khan f 420 500 84.0 1 84.0

4 SA45307 Sabah murad Muhammad murad
khan

f 420 500 84.0 1 84.0

5 SA48261 Anoora Bibi Ghulam Dawood f 1236 1500 82.4 3 82.4

6 SA42369 Rehana Bibi Muhammad zeb f 3 4 82.25 * Female
Reserved

1 82.25

7 SA43833 Aqsa Habib Habib Gul f 411 500 82.2 1 82.2

8 SA49215 Nida khan Muhammad Sardar f 1216 1500 81.07 3 81.07

9 SA43370 Safa Bibi Main Muhammad
Naseer

f 3 4 79.5 1 79.5

10 SA43765 Sana Gul Hamid Bacha m 1190 1500 79.33 3 79.33

11 SA43329 Rida Said Rahim Said f 395 500 79.0 1 79.0

12 SA44420 Ishrat Bibi Muhammad zaib f 385 500 77.0 * Female
Reserved

1 77.0

13 SA44497 IMAN MUJAHID
KHAN

MUJAHID KHAN f 421 550 76.55 1 76.55



14 SA42428 YASAR MAAZ MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

m 1132 1500 75.47 2 75.47

15 SA43259 Muhammad Izhar Muhib Gul m 1719 2300 74.74 3 74.74

16 SA41145 Muhammad Saqib Jehan Bakht m 1492 2000 74.6 2 74.6

17 SA43834 Rahila bibi Zahid Bacha f 1088 1500 72.53 3 72.53

18 SA48268 HIRA FATIMA nisar ahmad f 2 4 72.0 * Female
Reserved

3 72.0

19 SA39174 Noreen Bibi Khaista Rahman f 2 4 71.5 1 71.5

20 SA44365 Awais Khan
Khattak

Akram Khan m 1072 1500 71.47 3 71.47

21 SA49114 SAWERA BIBI YAQOOB SAID f 1401 2000 70.05 * Female
Reserved

1 70.05

22 SA41766 Shah Muslim Member m 2 4 69.5 3 69.5

23 SA45694 Rehan Uddin Fayaz uddin m 1112 1600 69.5 2 69.5

24 SA48515 Younas
Muhammad

Bacha Zaman m 1389 2000 69.45 2 69.45

25 SA49460 Sana bibi Rahim Gul m 1379 2000 68.95 * Female
Reserved

2 68.95

26 SA46608 Umar hussain
khan

Islamuddin m 1166 1700 68.59 2 68.59

27 SA46398 Sada Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa f 1021 1500 68.07 * Female
Reserved

1 68.07

28 SA48456 Azhar Ameen Hazrat Ameen m 1150 1700 67.65 1 67.65

29 SA41912 Muhammad
Raheel

Muhammad
Younas

m 1345 2000 67.25 2 67.25



30 SA38773 kaleem nawaz Bakht Nawaz khan m 1007 1500 67.13 * Employee
Son

3 67.13

31 SA43748 Sara Yousaf khan m 878 1360 64.55 * Sports 1 64.55

32 SA44251 marwa bibi Muhammad Ikram m 1407 2300 61.17 * Female
Reserved

2 61.17

33 SA44112 Bashama bibi Zakirullah f 300 500 60.0 2 60.0

34 SA42068 Marwa Rahatullah
khan

Rahatullah khan f 474 800 59.25 * Female
Reserved

2 59.25

35 SA48262 Uzair Ahmad Khan Mukhtiyar Ahmad m 1332 2300 57.91 3 57.91

36 SA43300 Sawera Hadi Hadi Khan f 292 550 53.09 3 53.09

37 SA39461 Kalsoom bibi Muhammad Riaz f 290 550 52.73 2 52.73

38 SA47396 Laiba Ahmad Aftab ahmad f 310 600 51.67 1 51.67

39 SA43495 Abdullah Badshah
Muhammad

m 251 550 45.64 3 45.64

40 SA48932 Sifatullah Lutfullah m 247 550 44.91 1 44.91

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


